
Table Company Name Company Website
**NOTE: Employers Subject to Change 

53 160 Driving Academy www.160drivingacademy.com
58 AAR CORP. www.aarcorp.com
60 Accurate Personnel LLC. accurateusa.com
56 Aerotek, Inc. https://www.aerotek.com/
35 AKCare Staffing akcarestaffing.com
59 Alpine Amusement Co., Inc www.alpineamusements.com
57 Arjo Inc. Arjo.com
62 ASG Staffing https://www.asgstaffing.com/
55 Association for Individual Development aidcares.org
52 Atlas Toyota Material Handling https://atlaslift.com/
65 Awaken Foundation L3C awakenfoundationl3c.com
22 Boys and Girls Clubs of North Central Illinois bgcncil.org
63 Bridgeway of Bensenville Bridgewayofbensenville.com
21 Business and Career Services bcsillinois.org
19 City of Aurora https://www.aurora-il.org/
18 Department of Treasury | Internal Revenue Service www.jobs.irs.gov
17 DuPage Housing Authority www.dupagehousing.org
15 FBI Chicago
14 First Student of Naperville www.workatfirst.com
13 Fox Valley Special Recreation Association fvsra.org
12 Gallagher Benefit Services https://www.ajg.com/us/
11 Giant Steps www.mygiantsteps.org
28 Girl Scouts of Northern IL www.girlscoutsni.org

26/27 Goodwill of Southeast Wisonsin Chicago and Metropolitan Chicago https://www.goodwillchicago.com
25 Hallmark Healthcare Staffing Www.hallmarkhealthstaffing.com
52 Illinois Department of Central Management Services https://illinois.jobs2web.com/
39 Illinois Department of Children and Family Services http://dcfsjobs.illinois.gov/
43 Illinois Department of Corrections https://idoc.illinois.gov/
40 Illinois Department of Human Services www.dhs.state.il.us/jobs
41 Illinois Department of Public Health

Illinois Department of Revenue tax.illinois.gov
24 Illinois Department of Veterans Affairs

1 Illinois State Comptroller Illinoiscomptroller.gov
3 Illinois State Police www.illinoistrooper.com
2 Illinois Tollway https://www.illinoistollway.com/about/careers
6 Indian Prairie School District www.ipsd.org
5 International Paper https://www.internationalpaper.com/
7 John B Sanfilippo & Son, Inc www.jbssinc.com
4 Kane County Sheriff’s Office Www.kanesheriff.com
8 Manpower ilmanpower.com
9 Mauser Packaging Solutions https://mauserpackaging.com/

23 Midwestern University https://www.midwestern.edu/
30 Mooseheart Child City & School www.mooseheart.org
31 Mutual Ground Inc. mutualground.org
32 National Geospatial-Intelligence Agency nga.mil
33 NECA-IBEW Local 461 JATC ibew461.org
34 Nicor Gas https://www.nicorgas.com

North Central Illinois Finishing Trades Institute (NCIFTI) www.pdc30.com
38 Northwestern Mutual
36 Pace Suburban Bus www.Pacebus.com

Scientel Solutions LLC www.scientelsolutions.com
66 Superior Ambulance Service www.superiorambulance.com
54 Teledyne Storm Microwave
44 Transportation Security Administration (TSA) https://jobs.tsa.gov
45 U.S. Customs and Border Protection www.cbp.gov
46 U.S. Department of Labor (DOL) https://www.dol.gov/
16 U.S. Enviromental Protection Agency epa.gov
47 United States Geological Survey https://www.usgs.gov/centers/cm-water
10 United States Secret Service www.secretservice.gov/careers
37 Versiti Blood Center https://www.versiti.org/careers
48 Waubonsee Community College https://www.waubonsee.edu/job-opportunities-waubonsee
20 Westside Children's Therapy https://westsidechildrenstherapy.com/
64 Womens Business Development Center wbdc.org
51 Work Now Staffing www.work-now.com
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49 WorkNet Batavia serving Kane, Kendall and DeKalb Counties www.worknetbatavia.com
50 Zehcnas Cleaning Solutions www.zehcnascleaningsolutions.com

http://www.worknetbatavia.com/
http://www.zehcnascleaningsolutions.com/

